AMGZ Series Force Measuring Journal with
Dead Shaft Adapter
The AMGZ Series sensors are
designed as dead shaft sensors to
allow easy roller change in continuous
material processing applications.
They can be easily mounted with
1 bolt to the machine frame.

H29 = Modified wiring and sealing for use
in aggressive media (mostly acids)
H30 = Modified wiring and sealing for use
in hydrocarbon media (mostly oils and fuels)
Order code (example):
AMGZ205.1500.DI125.H14
Series •
Nominal force •
Adapter type •
Options •
Scope of delivery:
Straight connection plug, fixing screw, spacer
Special sizes available on request
Sensor Nominal force Thread size Weight incl. adapter
Type N S kg
AMGZ205.100 100 M 4 x 8 2.4
AMGZ205.200  200 M 4 x 8 2.4
AMGZ205.375  375 M 4 x 8 2.4
AMGZ205.500 500 M 8 x 12 2.4
AMGZ205.750 750 M 8 x 12 2.4
AMGZ205.1500 1500 M 8 x 12 2.4
AMGZ205.2250 2250 M 8 x 12 2.4
AMGZ Series ● Specifications
AMGZ Series ● Adapter
Al

es
s.
1
1
.0
8
.0
2
.0
0
3
/4
.e
Adapter D D
Type mm in.
AMGZ205.DM25 25.00 0.98"
AMGZ205.DI125 31.75 1.25"
AMGZ205.DI150 38.10 1.50"
World Headquarters:
FMS Force Measuring Systems AG
Aspstrasse 6
8154 Oberglatt (Switzerland)